The EZ Bar prevents deviation with high-rigidity clamping
Unique design provides a smooth supply of coolant
Large tooling lineup for a wide application range
New PR1725 with excellent surface finish and long tool life
Easy adjustment & high precision for a wide range of machining applications
EZB EZ Bar PLUS
EZ Bar Series
EZ BarSmall internal machining

Min. bore
dia.
Dimensions (mm)
Grade
Applicable sleeve
MEGACOAT
NANO PLUS MEGACOAT Carbide
DMIN DCON H LF LU WF WF2 RE
      PR1725 PR1225 GW05
R L R L R L
EZBR/L 020020HP-008H 2 2 1.8 32 8 0.85 0.25 0.08 ±0.015 EZH020…
025025HP-008H
2.5 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.1 0.25
0.08 ±0.015
EZH025…
025025HP-015H 0.15  ±0.02
030030HP-008H
3 3 2.7 38.9 13 1.35 0.3
0.08 ±0.015
EZH030…
030030HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
035035HP-008H
3.5 3.5 3.2 41.9 15 1.6 0.4
0.08 ±0.015
EZH035…
035035HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
040040HP-008H
4 4 3.6 48.8 20 1.85 0.4
0.08 ±0.015
EZH040…
040040HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
045045HP-008H
4.5 4.5 4.1 51.1 22.5 2.1 0.5
0.08 ±0.015
EZH045…
045045HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
050050HP-008H
5 5 4.6 58.1 25 2.35 0.5
0.08 ±0.015
EZH050…
050050HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
060060HP-008H
6 6 5.6 66.1 30 2.85 0.6
0.08 ±0.015
EZH060…
060060HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
070070HP-008H
7 7 6.3 73.8 35 3.3 0.7
0.08 ±0.015
EZH070…
070070HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
080080HP-008H
8 8 7.2 84.8 40 3.75 0.8
0.08 ±0.015
EZH080…
080080HP-015H 0.15 ±0.02
EZBR 020020HP-005F 2 2 1.8 32 8 0.85 0.25 0.05 ±0.01 EZH020…
025025HP-005F
2.5 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.1 0.3
0.05 ±0.01
EZH025…
025025HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
030030HP-005F
3 3 2.7 38.9 13 1.35 0.4
0.05 ±0.01
EZH030…
030030HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
035035HP-005F
3.5 3.5 3.2 41.9 15 1.6 0.5
0.05 ±0.01
EZH035…
035035HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
040040HP-005F
4 4 3.6 48.8 20 1.85 0.5
0.05 ±0.01
EZH040…
040040HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
045045HP-005F
4.5 4.5 4.1 51.1 22.5 2.1 0.7
0.05 ±0.01
EZH045…
045045HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
050050HP-005F
5 5 4.6 58.1 25 2.35 0.7
0.05 ±0.01
EZH050…
050050HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
060060HP-005F
6 6 5.6 66.1 30 2.85 0.9
0.05 ±0.01
EZH060…
060060HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
070070HP-005F
7 7 6.3 73.8 35 3.3 1
0.05 ±0.01
EZH070…
070070HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
080080HP-005F
8 8 7.2 84.8 40 3.75 1
0.05 ±0.01
EZH080…
080080HP-015F 0.15 ±0.02
High
precisionEZB-HP  (Boring)
 NEW
 NEW

Chipbreaker detail
8
Description
Min. bore
dia.
Dimensions (mm)
Grade
Applicable sleeveMEGACOAT
NANO PLUS MEGACOAT
DMIN DCON H LF LU WF WF2 RE     PR1725 PR1225
EZBR 020017ST-008H 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 0.79 0.19 0.08 ±0.015 EZH017…
025020ST-008H
2.5 2 1.82 32 8 0.94 0.16
0.08 ±0.015
EZH020…
025020ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
030025ST-008H
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.19 0.15
0.08 ±0.015
EZH025…
030025ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
035030ST-008H
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 1.44 0.18
0.08 ±0.015
EZH030…
035030ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
040035ST-008H
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 1.69 0.24
0.08 ±0.015
EZH035…
040035ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
045040ST-008H
4.5 4 3.8 49 20 1.94 0.27
0.08 ±0.015
EZH040…
045040ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
055050ST-008H
5.5 5 4.8 58.2 25 2.44 0.33
0.08 ±0.015
EZH050…
055050ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
065060ST-008H
6.5 6 5.8 66.2 30 2.94 0.38
0.08 ±0.015
EZH060…
065060ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
075070ST-008H
7.5 7 6.8 74.2 35 3.44 0.44
0.08 ±0.015
EZH070…
075070ST-015H 0.15 ±0.02
EZBR 020017ST-005F 2 1.7 1.5 27.3 7 0.79 0.2 0.05 ±0.01 EZH017…
025020ST-005F
2.5 2 1.82 32 8 0.94 0.16
0.05 ±0.01
EZH020…
025020ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
030025ST-005F
3 2.5 2.3 35 10.5 1.19 0.2
0.05 ±0.01
EZH025…
030025ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
035030ST-005F
3.5 3 2.8 39 13 1.44 0.26
0.05 ±0.01
EZH030…
035030ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
040035ST-005F
4 3.5 3.3 42 15 1.69 0.33
0.05 ±0.01
EZH035…
040035ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
045040ST-005F
4.5 4 3.8 49 20 1.94 0.31
0.05 ±0.01
EZH040…
045040ST-015F 0.15 ±0.02
055050ST-005F
5.5 5 4.8 58.2 25 2.44 0.45
0.05 ±0.01
EZH050…

Description
Avail-
 ability
Dimensions (mm)
Bar overhang length*LPR (mm)
Drawing Applicable EZ BarAdjustment pin setting
DCB DCON HDD DCB2 H LF L1 L2 *1 L3 L4 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01719CT-120
1.7
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 16
30.5
7.5 3.5 – – Fig.1 EZBR…017…
01720CT-120 20 19 120
01722CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
01725.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.5
01725.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02019CT-120
2
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 20
30.5
8.5 4.5 – – Fig.1 EZB R/L…020…
02020CT-120 20 19 120
02022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
02025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.5
02025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02519CT-120
2.5
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 20
30.5
11 7 – – Fig.1
EZB R/L…025…
EZTR…025…
02520CT-120 20 19 120
02522CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
02525.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.5
02525.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03019CT-120
3
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 21
30.5
13.5 9.5 5.5 – Fig.2
EZB R/L…030…
EZBFR…030…
EZVBR…030…
EZGR…030…
EZTR…030…
03020CT-120 20 19 120
03022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
03025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.5
03025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03519CT-120
3.5
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 21
31.1
15.5 11.5 7.5 – Fig.2
EZB R/L…035…
EZTR…035…
03520CT-120 20 19 120
03522CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
03525.0CT-135 25 24 135
31.1
03525.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
 : Available
Description
Avail-
 ability

EZH 04019CT-120
4
19.05
13 6
18 120
16 8 22
32.7
20.5 16.5 12.5 8.5 Fig.3
EZB R/L…040…
EZBFR…040…
EZBTR…040…
EZVBR…040…
EZG R/L…040…
EZFG R/L…040…
EZTR…040…
04020CT-120 20 19 120
04022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
04025.0CT-135 25 24 135
32.7
04025.4CT-135 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04519CT-120
4.5
19.05
16 6
18 120
18 9 23
30.0
23
(14)
18.5
(9.5)
14
(–)
9.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…045…
_045X-…-050EZP
04520CT-120 20 19 120
04522CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
04525.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
04525.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 05019CT-120
5
19.05
16 6
18 120
18 9 26
30.0
25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(–)
10.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…050…
EZBFR…050…
EZBTR…050…
EZVBR…050…
EZG R/L…050…
EZFG R/L…050…
EZTR…050…
_050X…-060EZP
05020CT-120 20 19 120
05022CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
05025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
05025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06019CT-120
6
19.05
16 7.4
18 120
18 9 28
30.0
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(–)
15.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…060…
EZBFR…060…
EZVBR…060…
EZG R/L…060…
EZTR…060…
_060X…-070EZP
06020CT-120 20 19 120
06022CT-135 22 21 135 41.5
06025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
06025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07019CT-120
7
19.05
16 7.4
18 120
18 9 29
30.0
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…070…
EZG R/L…070…
EZFG R/L…070…
EZTR…070…
_070X…-080EZP
07020CT-120 20 19 120
07022CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
07025.0CT-135 25 24 135
30.0
07025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 08019CT-120
8
19.05
16 8.6
18 120
18 9 33
34.0
40.5
(24.5)
35.5
(19.5)
30.5
(14.5)
25.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…080…
_080X-…-100EZP
08020CT-120 20 19 120
08022CT-135 22 21 135 44.0
08025.0CT-135 25 24 135
34.0
08025.4CT-120 25.4 24.4 120
 : Available*1. L3 shows DCB length
*2. LPR shows overhang length of the EZB Bar (except for long type) when attached to sleeve
(       ) value indicates the overhang length when installed the steel boring bar (EZ Bar PLUS)
Choose sleeves (DCB) to meet with DCON dimension of bar

 Choose sleeves (DCB) to meet with DCON dimension of bar
Sleeve dimensions
Description
Avail-
 ability
Dimensions (mm)
Bar overhang length*2 LPR (mm)
Drawing Applicable EZ BarAdjustment pin setting
DCB DCON HDD DCB2 H LF L1 L2 *1  L3 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01716HP-100
1.7
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 16 7.5 3.5 – – Fig.1 EZBR…017…
01719HP-120 19.05 18 120
01720HP-120 20 19 120
01722HP-135 22 21 135
01725.0HP-135 25 24 135
01725.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02016HP-100
2
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 8.5 4.5 – – Fig.1 EZB R/L…020…
02019HP-120 19.05 18 120
02020HP-120 20 19 120
02022HP-135 22 21 135
02025.0HP-135 25 24 135
02025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02516HP-100
2.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 20 11 7 – – Fig.1
EZB R/L…025…
EZTR…025…
02519HP-120 19.05 18 120
02520HP-120 20 19 120
02522HP-135 22 21 135
02525.0HP-135 25 24 135
02525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03016HP-100
3
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 21 13.5 9.5 5.5 – Fig.2
EZB R/L…030…
EZBFR…030…
EZVBR…030…
EZGR…030…
EZTR…030…
03019HP-120 19.05 18 120
03020HP-120 20 19 120
03022HP-135 22 21 135
03025.0HP-135 25 24 135
03025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03516HP-100
3.5
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 22 15.5 11.5 7.5 – Fig.2
EZB R/L…035…
EZTR…035…
03519HP-120 19.05 18 120
03520HP-120 20 19 120
03522HP-135 22 21 135
03525.0HP-135 25 24 135
03525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04016HP-100
4
16
13 6
15 100
16 8 24 20.5 16.5 12.5 8.5 Fig.4
EZB R/L…040…
EZBFR…040…
EZBTR…040…
EZVBR…040…
EZG R/L…040…
EZFG R/L…040…
EZTR…040…
04019HP-120 19.05 18 120
04020HP-120 20 19 120
04022HP-135 22 21 135
04025.0HP-135 25 24 135
04025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
Parts (For EZH-HP sleeves)
Description
Spare parts
Adjustment pin Clamp screw (for adjustment pin) Wrench Clamp screw (for bar) Wrench

16
16 6
15 100 4 –
25.3
23
(14)
18.5
(9.5)
14
(–)
9.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…045…
_045X…-050EZP
04519HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
04520HP-120 20 19 120
04522HP-135 22 21 135
04525.0HP-135 25 24 135
04525.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 05016HP-100
5
16
16 6
15 100 4 –
29
25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(–)
10.5
(–)
Fig.3 EZB R/L…050…
EZBFR…050…
EZBTR…050…
EZVBR…050…
EZG R/L…050…
EZFG R/L…050…
EZTR…050…
_050X…-060EZP
05019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
05020HP-120 20 19 120
05022HP-135 22 21 135
05025.0HP-135 25 24 135
05025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06016HP-100
6
16
16 8
15 100 4 –
31
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(–)
15.5
(–)
Fig.3 EZB R/L…060…
EZBFR…060…
EZVBR…060…
EZG R/L…060…
EZTR…060…
_060X…-070EZP
06019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
06020HP-120 20 19 120
06022HP-135 22 21 135
06025.0HP-135 25 24 135
06025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07016HP-100
7
16
16 8
15 100 4 –
33
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(–)
Fig.3
EZB R/L…070…
EZG R/L…070…
EZFG R/L…070…
EZTR…070…
_070X…-080EZP
07019HP-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.4
07020HP-120 20 19 120
07022HP-135 22 21 135
07025.0HP-135 25 24 135
07025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 08019HP-120
8
19.05
16 8.4
18 120
18 9 37
40.5
(24.5)
35.5
(19.5)
30.5
(14.5)
25.5
(–)
Fig.4
EZB R/L…080…
_080X…-100EZP
08020HP-120 20 19 120
08022HP-135 22 21 135
08025.0HP-135 25 24 135
08025.4HP-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZ Bar mounting procedure (EZH-HP sleeve)
How to use adjustment pin (Fig. 5)
(1) Put the adjustment pin into the hole
(2) Push it into the sleeve, using the wrench "LW-1.5"

1.7
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
16
Fig.1
EZBR…017…
01716ST-100 16
–
15 100
16 – Fig.2
01719ST-120 19.05 18 120
01720ST-120 20 19 120
01722ST-135 22 21 135
01725.0ST-135 25 24 135
01725.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 02012ST-80
2
12
13

12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
20
Fig.1
EZB R/L…025…
EZTR…025…
02516ST-100 16
–
15 100
16 – Fig.2
02519ST-120 19.05 18 120
02520ST-120 20 19 120
02522ST-135 22 21 135
02525.0ST-135 25 24 135
02525.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03012ST-80
3
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
21
Fig.1
EZB R/L…030…
EZBFR…030…
EZVBR…030…
EZGR…030…
EZTR…030…
03016ST-100 16
–
15 100
16 – Fig.2
03019ST-120 19.05 18 120
03020ST-120 20 19 120
03022ST-135 22 21 135
03025.0ST-135 25 24 135
03025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 03512ST-80
3.5
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
22
Fig.1
EZB R/L…035…
EZTR…035…
03516ST-100 16
–
15 100
16 – Fig.2
03519ST-120 19.05 18 120
03520ST-120 20 19 120
03522ST-135 22 21 135
03525.0ST-135 25 24 135
03525.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 04012ST-80
4
12
13
16
6
11 80 20
8
16
24
Fig.1 EZB R/L…040…
EZBFR…040…
EZBTR…040…
EZVBR…040…
EZG R/L…040…
EZFG R/L…040…
EZTR…040…
04016ST-100 16
–
15 100
16 – Fig.2
04019ST-120 19.05 18 120
04020ST-120 20 19 120
04022ST-135 22 21 135
04025.0ST-135 25 24 135
04025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
Applicable sleeve NOT adjustable
LF
L1
H

EZH 05012ST-80
5
12
16 – 6
11 80 20
–
– 29
Fig.3 EZB R/L…050…
EZBFR…050…
EZBTR…050…
EZVBR…050…
EZG R/L…050…
EZFG R/L…050…
EZTR…050…
_050X…-060EZP
05016ST-100 16 15 100 – Fig.4
05019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
05020ST-120 20 19 120
05022ST-135 22 21 135
05025.0ST-135 25 24 135
05025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06012ST-80
6
12
16 – 8
11 80 20
–
– 31
Fig.3
EZB R/L…060…
EZBFR…060…
EZVBR…060…
EZG R/L…060…
EZTR…060…
_060X…-070EZP
06016ST-100 16 15 100 – Fig.4
06019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
06020ST-120 20 19 120
06022ST-135 22 21 135
06025.0ST-135 25 24 135
06025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 07012ST-80
7
12
16 – 8
11 80 20
–
– 33
Fig.3
EZB R/L…070…
EZG R/L…070…
EZFG R/L…070…
EZTR…070…
_070X…-080EZP
07016ST-100 16 15 100 – Fig.4
07019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
07020ST-120 20 19 120
07022ST-135 22 21 135
07025.0ST-135 25 24 135
07025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 08016ST-100
8
16
16 – 8.4
15 100 – –
– 37
Fig.4
EZB R/L…080…
_080X…-100EZP
08019ST-120 19.05 18 120
18 9 Fig.2
08020ST-120 20 19 120
08022ST-135 22 21 135
08025.0ST-135 25 24 135
08025.4ST-120 25.4 24.4 120
Description
Spare parts Applicable EZ Bar EZ Bar PLUS
Clamp screw Wrench
EZB-HP

LW-1.5
Tightening torque
1N • m
EZBR…017…
– –
020...ST-.. EZB R/L…020…
025...ST-.. EZB R/L…025… EZTR…025-… –
030...ST-.. EZB R/L…030… EZ_R…030-… –
EZH 035...ST-..
HS3X4P
LW-2
Tightening torque
2N • m
EZB R/L…035… EZTR…035-… –
040...ST-.. EZB R/L…040… EZ_R…040-… –
050...ST-.. EZB R/L…050… EZ_R…050-… _050X-…-060EZP
060...ST-.. EZB R/L…060… EZ_R…060-… _060X-…-070EZ(P)
070...ST-.. EZB R/L…070… EZ_R…070-… _070X-…-080EZP
080...ST-.. EZB R/L…080… – _080X-…-100EZP
Applicable sleeve NOT adjustable
Applicable sleeves for machine manufacturers
Sleeve description Applicable EZ Bar
Applicable machine manufacturerEZH-CT

–
1.7
Eguro
Tsugami
Citizen Machinery
(General machines)
02025.0CT-135 02025.0HP-135 02025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...020... 2
02525.0CT-135 02525.0HP-135 02525.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...025... EZ_ _ ...025-... 2.5
03025.0CT-135 03025.0HP-135 03025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...030... EZ_ _ ...030-... 3
03525.0CT-135 03525.0HP-135 03525.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...035... EZ_ _ ...035-... 3.5
04025.0CT-135 04025.0HP-135 04025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...040... EZ_ _ ...040-... 4
04525.0CT-135 04525.0HP-135 – EZB R/L ...045... – S/C 045X- ...-050EZ(P) 4.5
05025.0CT-135 05025.0HP-135 05025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...050... EZ_ _ ...050-... S/C 050X- ...-060EZP 5
06025.0CT-135 06025.0HP-135 06025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...060... EZ_ _ ...060-... S/C 060X- ...-070EZ(P) 6
07025.0CT-135 07025.0HP-135 07025.0ST-135 EZBR ...070... EZ_ _ ...070-... S/C 070X- ...-080EZP 7
08025.OCT-135 08025.0HP-135 08025.0ST-135 EZB R/L ...080... – S/C 080X- ...-100EZP 8
EZH 01725.4CT-120 EZH 01725.4HP-120 EZH 01725.4ST-120
25.4
EZBR ...017...
–
–
1.7
Citizen Machinery
02025.4CT-120 02025.4HP-120 02025.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...020... 2
02525.4CT-120 02525.4HP-120 02525.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...025... EZ_ _ ...025-... 2.5
03025.4CT-120 03025.4HP-120 03025.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...030... EZ_ _ ...030-... 3
03525.4CT-120 03525.4HP-120 03525.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...035... EZ_ _ ...035-... 3.5
04025.4CT-120 04025.4HP-120 04025.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...040... EZ_ _ ...040-... 4
04525.4CT-120 04525.4HP-120 – EZB R/L ...045... – S/C 045X- ...-050EZ(P) 4.5
05025.4CT-120 05025.4HP-120 05025.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...050... EZ_ _ ...050-... S/C 050X- ...-060EZP 5
06025.4CT-120 06025.4HP-120 06025.4ST-120 EZB R/L ...060... EZ_ _ ...060-... S/C 060X- ...-070EZ(P) 6
07025.4CT-120 07025.4HP-120 07025.4ST-120 EZBR ...070... EZ_ _ ...070-... S/C 070X- ...-080EZP 7